TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 573-1146-801TC
&ﬂkl‘; "I:Inﬂil, U.S.ﬁ. lssum 'I’ Hﬂ‘flmh&r ]m

28 SEND-RECEIVE KEYBOARD (LLK)
AND
28 RECEIVE -ONLY BASE (LLB)

PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

Send-Receive Mounting Plate and Components
Receive-Only Mounting Plate and Components

195553 Time Delay Motor Stop Assembly

Mounting Pans

Keyboard Frame and Reset Mechanism

Keyboard Code Bar Mechanism

Keyboard Cover and Keylever Arrangement

Keytops

Gear Shift Mechanism (Send-Receive and Receive-Only)
Distributer Components 1
Distributor Cluteh Mechanism 12
Distributor Cluteh Trip Mechanism 13
151988 Mcdification Kit to Add Power Line Electrical

Moise Suppressor 13
Numerical Index 14

E"ﬂﬂ"ﬂlﬁf_ﬂ-ﬁ-l’.ﬂ-”

— i
LA T e T T TR N SR SO R O ey

®1933, 1961 and 1944 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved,
Printed in U,5, A, Page 1



SECTION 573-114-801

195346 11965

195336 §— 151630 \m?m
19sazg o4 *— 29
.-”f’ l"‘.:
® 195350
FIGURE 1, SEMD-RECEIVE MOUNTING PLATE AMD COMPOMNEMNTS



SECTIOM 573-114-801

1551,

ﬁh:.li..ﬂ ﬁﬁ:\x.m_

{18-15 “dwy g} oraszl
{18-15 “dwy ) 518821

_Eﬂ_ula!..-_ A

~ed Hﬁ_
oy %
- -
e I mf
..-./ -.1_. -

o _-...-_1._..." .

.-.-..-l -
i

RECEIVE-ONLY MOUNTING PLATE AND COMPONENTS

FIGURE 2.

Poge 3



SECTION 573-116-801

Poge 4

FIGURE 3.

151879

151237

195553 TIME DELAY MOTOR STOP ASSEMBLY

Part of 195554
Cable -ﬁ.l:-lrl'lh|r



I55 1, SECTION 573-116-801

Recwive-Only Pan

%w
Send-Receive Pan

FIGURE 4. MOUNTING PAMS

Page 5



SECTION 573-114-801

155755 -;ﬁ%’?—”

155753

{i 18510 (1/4 Amp)
115358 (1 Amg)

! 151152 <
Sr— 7002 151574 —

db—ma24
121584

FIGURE 5. KEYBOARD FRAME AMND RESET MECHAMNISM

Page &




SECTION 573-116-801

1551,

*40q wo pachunys Jequinu EEOOR 1L
$8jbojpul seseyjuesnd uj sISquInpy y

a ol
~mi ..1.: -
== g
. a
- T
—aig -

_-~lg=5) 20008

mmnﬁﬁ_.l|_

HOES6 1 |&

FIGURE 6. KEYBOARD CODE BAR MECHAMISM

Page 7



SECTION 573-115-801

161136 (6-1/4
Amg, SL-BL)
126919 (4
Amp, SL=-BL)

|
114783 Supplied
@_—lu;f 161912

@
|
!

! o (B Y

Supplied

w/ 1146783
_~195304 (LOC LF, q? g
LOC CR) , (REPT, ' @
LOC LF, Digoos? |

180050
80581

® ® 7

I
I f,lﬂ:ﬂ]ﬁ-l-{FtEPﬂ
i -L,,.-mmw _—180048
@ Used with Blank Keytop

FIGURE 7. KEYBOARD COVER AMD KEYLEVER ARRAMGEMENT

-_— e -

Foge B



135 1, SECTIOMN 573-114-801

KEYTOP
Keytop Keytop Keytop
Description Description Description
Lower Uppar Part Lower Upper Part Lower Upper Part
Cose Cose Mumber Cose Cose MHumber Cose Cose P umber

LoC IF @1 51249 G al 180227 T 5 180217

LOC CR @ 51250 G -... 185233 u 180177
1 i 180140 H 180184 1] 7 18021%
2 " 180141 H f 180228 v 180193
3 i 180142 H I 185234 V = 180274
4 3 180163 I ] 180220 v = 180235
5 o, 1801 44 | TAB 180178 v /8 180248
& & 1 80145 ] 180187 v : 180342
7 ' 1 801 &6 J BELL 180229 v @ 185239
8 i 180167 J X 1 80243 W 180172
9 ) 180168 J ; 1 80390 W 2 18021 4
o 180149 J - 185235 X 180191
A 180181 K VT | 801 88 X £ 180733
A - 180223 K 1/2 1 80244 ¥ 180174
A t 185230 K | 180230 ¥ & 180218
B 180194 K -— 185236 z 180190
B 38 160745 L FORM 1801 8% z + 180275
B ? 180236 L 374 180245 7 l+ 180232
B & 185240 L ) 180231 7 " m
c 180172 L b 185237 SHIFT 180051
c WRLU 180247 M 18019 RUB OUT 180201
L : 180234 M 180238 RETURN 180202
C o] 185238 M 180250 LIME FEED 180203
D EOT 180183 N ; 180237 HERE 15 180206
D + 180225 N ' 180195 BREAK 180207
D 5 180240 N 1] 185241 REPT 180208
[+] WRU 180277 o -— 180179 FIGS 180210
o ” 18523 (8] # 180221 LTRS 180211
E WERL 180173 P ! 180180 ALT MODE 180257
E k| 180215 P o 180222 (Mo Symbol) 180299
F 180273 P 2 180389 CTRL 181253
F RU 1 80184 L 180171 - 163170
F 1/4 180241 ] 1 180213 . - 180197
F sL 180225 R TAPE TEDIF4 ; = 180198
F — 185232 R 4 180216 ; * 180199
F I 180343 5 BELL 180239 i 7 180200
G 180274 5 X OFF 180182 : . 180205
G BELL 180185 5 ' | 80224 N 185229
] & 180242 T P 180175

HOTE:
All Ee are gray with white
:I‘rﬂm:muﬁ mrrnltad. 1I:'l:m:l Keytops with white choracten
FIGURE 8. EEYTOPS



SECTION 573-116-801

195361 (7.00 Unit Code)

145348 195263 (7.42 Unir Code)
- 145345 (60 Cycle)

J04E67 (50 Cyele)
p— -

g’

" 195363 (7.00 Unit Code)
143370 (7,42 Unit Code)

145347
Dy51658
145366 (60 Cycla)
% 11 304458 (50 Cycle)
i 195345 (7.00 Unit Code)
198580 (7.42 Unit Code) F—==1nmz
e
@"‘ ©
& Sam T
\L_ ¥
151415
s . i 'ﬁ:lﬁ
® 53577 25 O i ek
Dye5140 ! :
151658 |
]
I]-'?Ilr
]
|
D191 Dysis30
1N

1
- 159340 / 219\
Qqe 151810 151631 7 15189
~.f 158745
—

151632 ™~ — __ 2191 151620
145383 = ‘ I,-‘

159341
- b
7 29 1 516m
|
|
|
o ey
et |
"51-5: H; ?-sun hd 3= ?+m‘ U"ir 'CI!II! l?sm {?.m Uﬂl* ':ﬂdl}
45.5, 50, 74,2 Bovd = 7.42 Unit Code 195264 (7.42 Unit Code) | Dot Used on Receive-Only Set

4
R |

FIGURE 9. GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM (SEND-RECEIVE AND RECEIVE=-OMNLY)

Page 10



IS5 1, SECTION 573-116-801

195366 (7.00 Unit Cudq
?—;ﬂ?a: 198576 (7,42 Unit Eudl
.
19‘55.".3}
?——-?W'I 1 I?im
f___.--l'?ﬁj&l H‘ﬂﬂ#
142899 ]ﬂ — 151459

153841 —§ mlﬁaa 2191

131535 :m No6as —

= 1Moz f!
153819~ e 2
151827 J

195367
(7.00 Unit Code) | .

198577
(7..42 Unit Eu-:l-a}

151152

178535 —

aE_..
@% O sa7s8

ﬁ@ mmma

——-151EI|

©, sg777 ‘I’nsam-‘"";
@ 5578 ———

@ sgeaa -——%

D 64984 Contact Block Assembly
FIGURE 10. DISTRIBUTOR COMPOMNENTS

Poge 11



SECTION 573-114-801

151430
\. - 1 F
e 0
| |
| i

21"

= mm——————

158788 (Ref. 195349

See Fig. 10)[7 2191~ ll@
oy

i
L2

[ ]

Ty

=

-
e o |
Peiin S L

164975

FIGURE 11.

195372 (7.00 Unit Code)
198579 (7.42 Unit Code)

151630

> 0

120824

i
5
i
i1

L--————-—J

164574

i
|

g
=

e ————— =
N e e

L
. |

DISTRIBUTOR CLUTCH MECHAMISM



155 1, SECTION 573-116-801

N =71
158896 — -1
=3 %
158760 | | 151630
h |

|
|

12 2191
| il 125015 \,k
|

™

{Ref. 174722
~ See Fig. 10)

21

151432

P 15a7s) §l N

5 : ' #0750 ~ 121248

i & -
— —#i%a o W

N /

I maa;'/ 151630

E 177780

158758 119545
| o B

\ —— 158761 _ T
o E:;‘;‘-:’ @| 121125

& — 3630

-
\ &:M f—028
117549 151737 —
S s 305545 @

FIGURE 12, DISTRIBUTOR CLUTCH TRIP MECHANISM

125170

-
82474 4—?

FIGURE 13. 151988 MODIFICATION KIT TO ADD POWER LINE ELECTRICAL
NOISE SUPPRESS OR

Foge 13



SECTIONM 573=116-801

Part
Mumbar

2591
1028
1137
1178
1210

2w
2539
J438

59
3624

J646
50
|0
770
7002

7434
7963

g4 7
31634
42823
43514
L

&1083
70072
F1073
73175
746079
FadTd
78533
TB824
Bo381
82474
B45TS

110743

Page 14

Description and
Page Mumber

Coil, Mognet 13

Scraw, 4=40 x 174 Fil 13
Sorew, B-32 = 1/2Fil 5
Screw, 2-3& x 7716 Fil 4
Screw, 2=56 x 5/8 Fil 2
Washer, Flat 13

Wosher, Lock 2, 3, 4, &, 10, 11,
12, 13

Mut, 3/8=32 Hex 12
Washer, Lock 2, 3, 5
‘Weashar, Flat 2, 3

Mut, 6-40 Hex 2, 3, 10, 11
Muwt, 440 Hex 2, 4
Washar, Flat &

Washer, Lock 2, 3, 12, 13
Washer, Lock 2, 3, 5
Washer, Flat 13

Spring 13

Mut, 3/8 32 Hex 10
Washer, Flat 2, 3, 4, &,
10, 11, 13

Spring 13

Spring 2, 3

‘Wosher, Flar &

Spocer, 0" Thk 2, 3
Eorlng 4

Washer, Flat 12

Mut, 8-32 Hex 13

Spring 2

Spring &

Washer, Lock 11

‘Wosher, Lock 3

'l'nl'nd'ﬁ'r, Flar 4

Washer, Lock 5, 12
Washar, Flat 10

Mut, 10-32 Hax 5

Spring 4

Spring 4

Spring B

Terminal 13

Spring 7, 11

Washer, Felt 13

Serew, &=40 Shoulder 10
Spring 4

Wosher, Flor 10, 13
Washaer, Lock 4

Wick, Falt 13

Strop, 2-1/2" Broided 2, 3
Terminal 2, 3

Terminal 2, 3

Washer, Lock 3

Washer, Lock 13

Washer, Lack 2, 3, &
Washer, Felt 13
Connector 13

Scraw, &6-40 Shoulder 2, 3
Spacer, 312" Thk 3
Scraw, 3-48 x 174 Fil 11
Scraw, 4=40 = 11718 Fil 11
Screw, B=32 x 11714 Hex 2, 3
Weasher, Flar 11

Washar, Falt &

Serew, 4-40 Shoulder 2, 3
Wiek, Felt 13

Scraw, 4-40 Sat 2, 3

Mut, 4-40 Hex 2, 3
Washer, Lock 4, &, 11, 12

Part
Mumber

1wz
1124526
114858
115122
115358
114783
117408
118510
119548
117449
117451
119452
119453
119455
120824
121125
121243
121248
121564
124514
125001
125015
125170
125181
125248
125802
1294510
129919
129930
130130
13045%
136840
142379
142898
142899
145313
145321
145345
145384
145347
45348
145370
145372
145373
145375
145374
145381
145383
145384
145385
145384
145389
145390
145393
148157
150013
1230024
150029
150040
150043
1 50044
150241
130507
150984
151080
131113
151144

NUMERICAL IMNDEX

Dascription and
Poge Mumber

Screw, &-40 x 5706 Fil 10, 11
Mut, 10-32 Hex 2, 3
Connector, & Pt Receptocle 3
‘Washer, Felt 4

Fuse, 1 Amp &

Holder, Fuse 3, &, B

Mut, Spasd B

Fusa, 1/4 Amp &

ding, Retaining
Ring, Retaining
Ring, hmining
Ring, Retaining
Rirng, Retaining
Ring, Retaining
Waosher, Felt 12
Washer, Spring 13

Clamp, 314 I Coble 10
Clamp, 1/2 ID Cable 11, 13
Serew, 6=40 Shoulder &
Grommet, Rubber 5

Wosher, Flat 4, 11, 13
Wosher, Flor 13

Screw, B-32 x 5716 FIl 13
Screw, 2-M x 3/BFIl 2,3, 8
Sp-rinq 2, 3

Washer, Flat 11

Hub 11

Fuse, 4 Amp 5L-BL 3, 8

Fuse, 5 Amp SL-BL 3

Scraw, 4=40 Shoulder 2, 3
Beoring, Baoll 10

Post, Mounting 10

Pin, Rall 10

Connectar, 24 Pt Plug &
Connactor, 24 Pt Receptocle 11
Washer, Felt 10

Tie, Cable &

Pinion 20T 10

Gear 55T 10

Shﬂﬂ‘, [:l-ri'fu 10

Gear, 27T 10

Gear, 427 10

Shaft 10

Gear, 55T 10

Gear, 437 10

ear, 48T 10

Washer, Thrust 10

Key 10

Pin, Guide 10

Spring, Comprassion 10
Sleave 10

Shaft, Idler 10

Pinian, 25T 10

Bushing 10

Knoh, Gray 8

Disk, Adjusting 12

Lever, Shos Relecss 12
Wick, Felt 12

Serew, &-40 x 578 Fil 12
Shoe, Secondary Clutch 12
Shoe, Primary Clyteh 12
Gpring 12

spring &

Insulator, Terminal 10, 11
Woshar, Flat 2

Strip, Mounting 2, 3

Strap, Meounting 2, 3

-
-—
—

=

e BN
E

— O e
-
L=

oy
[

—ﬂ‘-h-.'l:hl—ﬂ-

Part
MNumbar

151152

151234
151235
151236
151237
151240
151241
151245
151247
151250
151329
151335
151398
151415
151414
151572
151574
151610
151628
15142%
151430

1531631

151832
131637
151657
151658
151459
151674
151721
151722
151723
151728
151737
151827
151879
151880
151885
151886
151988
151989
152466
1328%3
153539
153577
153431
153817
153841
154084
154208
1544594
1550%%
155750

135753
155755

154532
157 184
158183
156 144
158250
158252
158745

Description and
Poge Mumber

Serew, 440 x 3714 Hex 4, &,
11, 13

Ratchet, 27T 4

Rotchat, 28T 4

Hub 4

Spring, Flar 4

Pawl, Latch 4

Lever, Latching 4

Washer, Felt 10

Keytop ¢

Eeytop 7

Switch, Saniitive 4

Shed 10, 11

Spring &

Block, Terminal 10, 11

Mut, &40 Hex 10, 11
Waosher, Lock 11

Grommat, Rubber &

Washer, Flar 10, 13

Terminal 4

Mut, 540 Lug &

Gerew, 4-40 x 1/4 Hex 2, 3,
4,10, 12, 13

Serew, S840 = 5/16 Hex 10,
11, 12

Screw, &=40 x 3/8 Hex 10, 13
Scraw, 4 40 x 174 Fl 2, 3
Screw, 6-40 x 1/4 Fil 11
Screw, 6-40 x 5716 Fil 10
Screw, &~40 x 172 Fil 11
Serew, &-40 = 11/32 Fil 10
Screw, G-40 x 3/4 Hex 11
Serew, 6-40 x 3716 Hex 2, 3, 13
Screw, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex 2, 3
Spring 12

Scraw, 4-40 x 11/64 Hax 12, 13
Strap, Terminal 10, 11

Stud 4

Mut, 4=-40 Hex 11

Plate, Mut 4

Shud 4

Modification Kit 13
Swppressor, Electrical Moise 13
Connector, 20Pt leceptacle 2
Scraw, 4-40 x 174 Hex 11, 13
Screw, &40 x 11716 Hex &
Washer, Felt 10

Metwark, Spark Suppression 11
Washer, Lock 11

Serew, &-40 = F/14 Hex 11
Bearing, Meedle 4

Brocket, Switch 2

Disk, Clutch Com 12

Screw, G-40 Shoulder 3
Slesve, 3/32 ID x 1/2" Lg
Insulating 2

Sleavae, 178 1D = 1/2° Lg
Insulating 3, &

Slesve, 11764 1D x 578" Lg
Insulating 3, &

Core 13

Washer, Felt 11

Switch, Sensitive 2

Lever w/Hub 2

Block, Terminal 10

Insulater, Termingl 10
Clomg. Beoring 10, 12

-



Part
Flumbar

158751
158757
158738
138760
158761
158764
158747
158768
138770
158777
158778
158779

158781
158788
158797
138807
158850
158883
158893
1588946
158926
159287
157341

157805
157980
1604355
161136
161301
161347
161326
161837
161712
142333

163327
164974
16457 5
164574
144577
144978
164981
144962
164984
1650a32
1465083
172740
1729410
174504
174570
174588
174324
174722
178332
1783535
178707
178871

178872

17%782
180000
180002
180003
180004

Description and
Poge Mumbear

Plate, Clutch Trip 13
Hinge, Mounting 13
Shaft 13

Post, Spring 13

Bail, Armafura 13
Screw, &=40 Contact 11
Guide, Lever 11
Terminal 11

Tarminal, Spring Holder 11
Holder, Screw 11

Post, Spring 11

Laver, Cam Follower 11
Guide 11

Rocker, Contact 11
Clamp, Bearing 12
Drum, Clutch 12

Screw, 3-48 x 11754 Fil 3
Bearing, Sleeve 12
Spring, Compression 11
Clip 12

Lever, Lotch 13

Screw, 4-40 x 7/32 Hex 12
Retainer, Pinion 10
Bearing, Ball 10, 12
Spring 11

Washar, Flat 3

Poit, Spring 4

Spring 13

Fuse, &=1/4 Amp 5L-BL B
Poxt 10

Waoshar, Falt 4
Connactor, 14 Pt Receptocle 11
Bracket 13

Switch, SP-5T 8

Stud, Locating 2, 3
Ratainar 10

Ring, Retaining 7

Plate, Retaining 12
Shaft w/Bearing 12

Plate 11

Shaft, Lever 11

Cable Asm 1]

Lever, Trip 13

Laver, Trip 13

Block Asm 11

Clamp, Cable 10
Kespar, Clomg 10
Armature 13

Screw, 6-40 Stop 3
Block, Contact 11
Switch 3

Actuator, Switch 3
Scraw, 10-32 Shoulder 11
Plate, Mounting 11, 13
Brocket 11

Metwork, Spork Suppression 11

Bumper, Rubber &

Sleeve, 7/16 1D x 1-1/8" Lg
Insulating 11

Sleeve, 1716 1D x 1-1/4" Lg
Insulating 11

Scraw, &40 x 7/B Hex 11
Frame, Keyboard &, 7
Bar, *| Rear Code 7

Bar, *| Front Code 7

Bar, 2 Rear Code 7

Bor, *2 Front Code 7

MNMIMERICAL IMDEX (Continued)

Port

Plumbar

| 80008
1B0007
180008
18000%
180010
180011
180028
180029
180030
180031
180033
180034
180040
180043
180044
180048
180047
180050
180054
180055
180055
180057
180041
180054
180057
180072
180077
180078
180081
180082
180083
180088
180094
180094
18009
180100
180101
180140
thru
180203
180205
thru
160208
180210
180211
1B0213
thiru
180250
180257
180273
thry
180277
180257
180342
180343
180387
1803%0
181241

181253
181310
182285
183931
1852
thru
185241
185798

Description and
Page Mumbar

Baor, ¥3 Rear Code 7
Bar, #3 Font Code 7
Bar, ¥4 Reor Code 7
Bar, ¥4 Front Code 7
Bar, ¥5 Rear Code 7
Bar, ¥5 Front Code 7
Lever 7

Lever 7

Laver, Latch 7

Spring, Compression &
Shaft 7

Bar, Universal Coda 7
Block, Contact &
Wire, Contact &

Bail, Confoct Resat &
Keylever B

Keylaver B

Keylever B

Keylever, Space Bar 7
Keylever, Space 7
Link, Spoce 7

Bar, Space 7

Keytop ¥

Keylaver, Repeat 8
Keylever, Line Break B
Keylavar, Lina Breok B
Link 7

Spring, Comprassion B
Brackar, Right Keyboord &
Bracket, Left Keyboord &
Spring 7

Spring, Compression 8
Inswlotor &

Link 7

Fostener &

Guide 7

Wire, Confact &

Keytop 7

Keytop ¥
Keytep ¥
Keytop 7

Keytop
Keytop

. 1

Keytop
Keytop
Keytop
Keyiop
Keytop
Keyrop
Screw w/Lockwasher, 640 x
1/4 &

Keytop 7

Laver 7

Bumper, Rubber 5

ﬁ;rirg, Contact &

~F «F 3 -0 ~0 =0

Keytop 7
Spring 7

Port
umber

192025
1¥2538
193567
#5158
195160
195263
195264
195300
195301
195303
195304
1933035
195308
195307
193310
1935311
193312
193313
195317
195320
193321
195322
195324
193323
193327
195329
195334
195333
195336
195337
195334
195339
195340
195341
195343
195344
195345
195344
195347
195348
195349
195330
195360
195361
195362
195363
195354
195365
195354
195367
195349
195370
195372
195378
195379
195550
195551
195552
195553
195554
195555
195554
195557
195558
195582
198566
198571

155 1; SECTIOM 573-1146-801

Description and
Poge Mumbear

Washer, Flat 10

Plug, Butten 8

Post, Spring 13

Bracket w /Bearings 10
Pinion, 20T 10

ear 22T 10

Gear, 45T 10

Plate, Mounting 2, 3
Mount, Vibration 2, 3
Cover, Keyboord B
Keylevar 8

Terminal, Commen &
Spring 7

Lever, Mon Repeat 7
Terminal, Clutch Trip &
Coble Amsembly &

Lever, Resst &

Solencid w/Flunger &

Pin &

Plate, Mounting &
Bracket, Switch &

Swirch 4

Coble Asm 2

Pon w/Brocket 5, &
Brocket, Terminal Black 10
Plate, Distributor Mounting 2
Plate, Mut 2, 3

Shaft, Gear Shift 2, 3
Clomp 2, 3

Plate, Stop 2, 3

Link, Gear Shift 2, 3
Bracket 2, 1

Bail, LOC LF Function 2
Bracket, Guide 2, 3

Bail w/5hed 2, 3

Bail w,/Stud 2

Link, LOC LF Function 2, 3
Link, LOC CR Function 2, 3
Guide, Function Link 2. 3
Brocket, LOC CR 2, 3
Knob, Speed Selector 2, 3
Brocket, Connectar 2
Gear, 07 10

Gear, 27T 10

Gear, 40T 10

Gear, 27T 10

Shaft, Drive 10

Gear, 257 10

Gear, 50T 11

Gear, BIT 11

Casting 11, 12

Bracket, Terminal Strap 11
Comslaave 12

Brockat, Laft Mounting 11
Bracket, Right Mounting 11
Caoble Asm 11

Insulater 11

Cable Asm 2

Stop Asm, Mator 4

Cobla Asm 4

Brocket 4

Pawl, Contact 4

Shop 4

Lewar w,/Bushing 4

Lever, Powl 4

Switch, Rocker Typa 3
Lever, Slide 3

Page 135



SECTIOM 573-114-801

Part

Mumbar

198572
198574
178574
178577
178579
198580
198581

Foge 14
14 Poges

Description and
Page Mumber

Bail, LOC LF Function 2
Bracket, Fuse Holder 3
Gear, 40T 11

Gear, 72T 11
Comsleave 13

Gear, 21T 10

Pon w/Brocket 3, 5

MUMERICAL INDEX {Continued)

Fart
Fumber

198582
198383
17867
198480
199248
304468

Description and
Poge Mumber

Bail w/Stud 3

Bracket, Switch 3

Bracket, Bolt Retaining 2, 3
Screw, 10-32 Spl 2, 3
Cable Asm 3

Gear, 49T 10

Part
Pumtser

04569
305051
305545
305704
305707
305708

Description and
P':E g MNumbser

Pinian, 21T 10
Stud 5

Insulater 13

Shaft w/Link &
Arm, Beset &
Brocket, Solenoid &



